
15 K - Overall
Place Bib First Name Last Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 835 Drew Hiatt 15 K 15-19 Male 1:18:49.5 -
2 836 Jeremy Potter 15 K 15-19 Male 1:18:51.8 +0:02.3
3 830 Harold Naneng 15 K 15-19 Male 1:22:53.5 +4:04.0
4 837 Riley Namba 15 K 15-19 Male 1:23:42.8 +4:53.3
5 762 Lucas Rector 15 K 35-39 Male 1:23:46.0 +4:56.5
6 794 Chelsey Seedborg 15 K 40-44 Female 1:27:00.4 +8:10.9
7 763 Leah Rector 15 K 35-39 Female 1:34:55.1 +16:05.6
8 765 Kelsey Dennis 15 K 30-34 Female 1:37:26.0 +18:36.5
9 780 Michelle Collicott 15 K 45-49 Female 1:38:24.0 +19:35.5
10 805 Danielle Jensen 15 K 40-44 Female 1:39:18.9 +20:29.4
11 841 Jessica Rowbotham 15 K 35-39 Female 1:40:30.4 +21:40.9
12 842 Chris Bowbotham 15 K 35-39 Male 1:40:32.4 +21:42.9
13 764 Daniel Robertson 15 K 60-64 Male 1:43:19.1 +24:29.6
14 832 Ayano Yukimoto 15 K 20-24 Female 1:43:28.5 +24:39.0
15 792 Mark Godbey 15 K 60-64 Male 1:43:29.2 +24:39.7
16 862 Ashley Weber 15 K 25-29 Female 1:43:30.5 +24:41.0
17 820 Brandi Reager 15 K 30-34 Female 1:43:37.6 +24:48.1
18 843 John Greif 15 K 50-54 Male 1:43:56.4 +25:06.9
19 804 Brooke Matthews 15 K 40-44 Female 2:01:05.0 +42:15.5
20 857 Tanya Goodson 15 K 40-44 Female 2:02:43.2 +43:53.7
21 848 Noah Nicklet 15 K 35-39 Male 2:06:56.1 +48:06.6
22 779 Jerrold Gross 15 K 55-59 Male 2:08:59.3 +50:09.8

15 K - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 794 Chelsey Seedborg15 K 40-44 Female 1:27:00.4 -
2 763 Leah Rector 15 K 35-39 Female 1:34:55.1 +7:54.7
3 765 Kelsey Dennis15 K 30-34 Female 1:37:26.0 +10:25.6
4 805 Danielle Jensen15 K 40-44 Female 1:39:18.9 +12:18.5
5 841 Jessica Rowbotham15 K 35-39 Female 1:40:30.4 +13:30.0
6 832 Ayano Yukimoto15 K 20-24 Female 1:43:28.5 +16:28.1
7 862 Ashley Weber 15 K 25-29 Female 1:43:30.5 +16:30.1
8 820 Brandi Reager15 K 30-34 Female 1:43:37.6 +16:37.2
9 804 BROOKE MATTHEWS15 K 40-44 Female 2:01:05.0 +34:04.6
10 857 Tanya Goodson15 K 40-44 Female 2:02:43.2 +35:42.8
- 780 Michelle Collicott15 K 45-49 Female DNF -

15 K - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 835 Drew Hiatt 15 K 15-19 Male 1:18:49.5 -
2 836 Jeremy Potter 15 K 15-19 Male 1:18:51.8 +0:02.3
3 830 Harold Naneng15 K 15-19 Male 1:22:53.5 +4:04.0
4 837 Riley Namba 15 K 15-19 Male 1:23:42.8 +4:53.3
5 762 Lucas Rector 15 K 35-39 Male 1:23:46.0 +4:56.5
6 842 Chris Bowbotham15 K 35-39 Male 1:40:32.4 +21:42.9
7 764 Daniel Robertson15 K 60-64 Male 1:43:19.1 +24:29.6
8 792 Mark Godbey 15 K 60-64 Male 1:43:29.2 +24:39.7
9 843 John Greif 15 K 50-54 Male 1:43:56.4 +25:06.9
10 848 Noah Nicklet 15 K 35-39 Male 2:06:56.1 +48:06.6
11 779 Jerrold Gross 15 K 55-59 Male 2:08:59.3 +50:09.8

15 K - 15-19 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 835 Drew Hiatt 15 K 15-19 Male 1:18:49.5 -
2 836 Jeremy Potter 15 K 15-19 Male 1:18:51.8 +0:02.3
3 830 Harold Naneng15 K 15-19 Male 1:22:53.5 +4:04.0
4 837 Riley Namba 15 K 15-19 Male 1:23:42.8 +4:53.3

15 K - 20-24 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 832 Ayano Yukimoto15 K 20-24 Female 1:43:28.5 -



15 K - 25-29 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 862 Ashley Weber 15 K 25-29 Female 1:43:30.5 -

15 K - 30-34 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 765 Kelsey Dennis15 K 30-34 Female 1:37:26.0 -
2 820 Brandi Reager15 K 30-34 Female 1:43:37.6 +6:11.6

15 K - 35-39 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 763 Leah Rector 15 K 35-39 Female 1:34:55.1 -
2 841 Jessica Rowbotham15 K 35-39 Female 1:40:30.4 +5:35.3

15 K - 35-39 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 762 Lucas Rector 15 K 35-39 Male 1:23:46.0 -
2 842 Chris Bowbotham15 K 35-39 Male 1:40:32.4 +16:46.4
3 848 Noah Nicklet 15 K 35-39 Male 2:06:56.1 +43:10.1

15 K - 40-44 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 794 Chelsey Seedborg15 K 40-44 Female 1:27:00.4 -
2 805 Danielle Jensen15 K 40-44 Female 1:39:18.9 +12:18.5
3 804 BROOKE MATTHEWS15 K 40-44 Female 2:01:05.0 +34:04.6
4 857 Tanya Goodson15 K 40-44 Female 2:02:43.2 +35:42.8

15 K - 45-49 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
- 780 Michelle Collicott15 K 45-49 Female DNF -

15 K - 50-54 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 843 John Greif 15 K 50-54 Male 1:43:56.4 -

15 K - 55-59 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 779 Jerrold Gross 15 K 55-59 Male 2:08:59.3 -

15 K - 60-64 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time Difference
1 764 Daniel Robertson15 K 60-64 Male 1:43:19.1 -
2 792 Mark Godbey 15 K 60-64 Male 1:43:29.2 +0:10.1


